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Gold Results ( Spread betting ) 2005 Starting bank
$2,000

R Team Spread Actual Odds Bet Return Balance Profit/Loss Bet Number Returns Strike Rate
Margin Margin Multiplier Amount

2 WCE 15 22 7 $15 $105.00 $105.00 $105.00 1 1 100.00% $2,105.00
2 Port 9 2 -7 $15 -$105.00 $0.00 $105.00 2 1 50.00% $2,000.00
3 Coll -17 20 37 $10 $370.00 $370.00 $370.00 3 2 66.67% $2,370.00
3 WB 12 -4 -16 $15 -$240.00 $130.00 $240.00 4 2 50.00% $2,130.00
4 Syd 19 -41 -60 $10 -$600.00 -$470.00 $600.00 5 2 40.00% $1,530.00
5 Port 7 -4 -11 $15 -$165.00 -$635.00 $165.00 6 2 33.33% $1,365.00
5 Bris 0 -73 -73 $10 -$730.00 -$1,365.00 $730.00 7 2 28.57% $635.00
6 Carl -3 6 9 $10 $90.00 -$1,275.00 $90.00 8 3 37.50% $725.00
7 Melb 20 24 4 $20 $80.00 -$1,195.00 $80.00 9 4 44.44% $805.00
8 Ess -10 35 45 $15 $675.00 -$520.00 $675.00 10 5 50.00% $1,480.00
9 Kang -25 -85 -60 $20 -$1,200.00 -$1,720.00 -$1,200.00 11 5 45.45% $280.00
10 Carl -26 -14 12 $15 $180.00 -$1,540.00 $180.00 12 6 50.00% $460.00
11 Geel 25 -25 -50 $20 -$1,000.00 -$2,540.00 -$750.00 13 6 46.15% -$540.00
11 Rich -16 -2 14 $15 $210.00 -$2,330.00 $210.00 14 7 50.00% -$330.00
12 Carl -21 -58 -37 $15 -$555.00 -$2,885.00 -$555.00 15 7 46.67% -$885.00
12 Geel 16 4 -12 $20 -$240.00 -$3,125.00 -$240.00 16 7 43.75% -$1,125.00
13 Rich -10 -70 -60 $20 -$1,200.00 -$4,325.00 -$1,200.00 17 7 41.18% -$2,325.00
14 Coll -11 31 42 $20 $840.00 -$3,485.00 $840.00 18 8 44.44% -$1,485.00
14 Rich -6 1 7 $15 $105.00 -$3,380.00 $105.00 19 9 47.37% -$1,380.00
15 WCE 14 4 -10 $15 -$150.00 -$3,530.00 $105.00 20 9 45.00% -$1,530.00
15 Ess 3 -26 -29 $20 -$580.00 -$4,110.00 -$580.00 21 9 42.86% -$2,110.00
15 Syd 4 54 50 $25 $1,250.00 -$2,860.00 $1,250.00 22 10 45.45% -$860.00
15 Haw -22 -10 12 $15 $180.00 -$2,680.00 $180.00 23 11 47.83% -$680.00
16 Geel 4 79 75 $20 $1,500.00 -$1,180.00 $1,500.00 24 12 50.00% $820.00
17 Coll -30 -73 -43 $15 -$645.00 -$1,825.00 -$645.00 25 12 48.00% $175.00
17 WB -29 35 64 $15 $960.00 -$865.00 $960.00 26 13 50.00% $1,135.00
17 Port 31 17 -14 $15 -$210.00 -$1,075.00 -$210.00 27 13 48.15% $925.00
17 Syd 3 21 18 $15 $270.00 -$805.00 $270.00 28 14 50.00% $1,195.00
18 Kang 7 4 -3 $15 -$45.00 -$850.00 -$45.00 29 14 48.28% $1,150.00
19 WB -11 43 54 $15 $810.00 -$40.00 $810.00 30 15 50.00% $1,960.00
19 Syd 11 20 9 $15 $135.00 $95.00 $135.00 31 16 51.61% $2,095.00
20 Port -18 -7 11 $20 $220.00 $315.00 $220.00 32 17 53.13% $2,315.00
21 Kang -22 -37 -15 $20 -$300.00 $15.00 $300.00 33 17 51.52% $2,015.00
22 WCE 16 -8 -24 $25 -$600.00 -$585.00 -$600.00 34 17 50.00% $1,415.00
22 Melb 14 10 -4 $25 -$100.00 -$685.00 -$100.00 35 17 48.57% $1,315.00

FW1 Adel 8 -8 -16 $25 -$400.00 -$1,085.00 -$400.00 36 17 47.22% $915.00
FW2 Adel 8 83 75 $25 $1,875.00 $790.00 $1,875.00 37 18 48.65% $2,790.00
FW3 WCE 6 16 10 $15 $150.00 $940.00 $150.00 38 19 50.00% $2,940.00

Total Outlay $9,065.00 Return $10,005.00 Profit on Turnover 10.37% 47.00%
on initial starting Bank

$5 1 star rating
$10 2 star rating
$15 3 star rating
$20 4 star rating
$25 5 star rating

 


